
Affiliation FSRA Member Voting Representative FSRA Member Voting Representative Email address Men's Head Coach Men's Head Coach email address Scholastic or Club Program? Team Website Address (URL) Women's Head Coach Womens Head Coach email address
Belen Jesuit Prep School Yunian Cabrera rowingcoachyunian@gmail.com Yunian Cabrera rowingcoachyunian@gmail.com Scholastic www.belencrew.org N/A N/A
Blake High School Rowing Victoria Mattie victoria.mattie@tampagov.net Victoria Mattie victoria.mattie@tampagov.net Club www.teamtamparowing.com Victoria Mattie victoria.mattie@tampagov.net
Boone Crew/ Braves Rowing, Inc. (BRI) Tom Lineberry flrow.coach@gmail.com Tom Lineberry flrow.coach@gmail.com Scholastic MJ Dennis N?A
Caloosa Coast Rowing Club Jim Fentress longrower@gmail.com n/a n/a Club https://www.rowccrc.org/home n/a n/a
Capital City Rowing JonMichael Francis jonmichael.francis1@gmail.com Michael Moxom mjmoxom@gmail.com Club JonMichael Francis jonmichael.francis1@gmail.com
Children's Athletic Network & Dance Opportunities, Inc. Victoria Mattie victoria.mattie@tampagov.net Victoria Mattie victoria.mattie@tampagov.net Club www.teamtamparowing.com Victoria Mattie victoria.mattie@tampagov.net
Crew Boosters of Winter Park Michael Vertullo Michael.vertullo@ocps.net Aubrey Wetteland Aubrey.wetteland@gmail.com Scholastic Michael Vertullo Michael.vertullo@ocps.net
Episcopal School of Jacksonville Mike Alton altonm@esj.org Pete Washburn washburnp@esj.org Scholastic esj.org Mike Alton altonm@esj.org
First Coast Rowing Club Mike Alton michaelalton@bellsouth.net Davis Bales III michaelalton@bellsouth.net Club program FirstCoastRowing.com Nura Hussein michaelalton@bellsouth.net
Gainesville Area Rowing, Inc. Hugo Moon coachhugomoon@gmail.com Hugo Moon coachhugomoon@gmail.com Club Program https://gainesvillearearowing.com/ Hugo Moon coachhugomoon@gmail.com
Halifax Rowing Association, Inc. Ted Swinford swinfordted@gmail.com Ted Swinford swinfordted@gmail.com Club Ted Swinford swinfordted@gmail.com
HHS Rowing Club (Hillsborough) Jesse Tate jdbtate@gmail.com Jesse Tate Jdbtate@gmail.com Scholastic hhsrowingclub.com Jesse Tate Jdbtate@gmail.com
Hollywood Rowing Club Kathleen Wojtas kathleenmcdevitt@bellsouth.net N/A N/A Scholastic www.hollywoodgirlsrowing.org Kathleen Wojtas kathleenmcdevitt@bellsouth.net
Lake Brantley Rowing Association Andrew Rouse LBRArowcoach@gmail.com Andrew Rouse LBRArowcoach@gmail.com Scholastic www.lakebrantleyrowing.org Andrew Rouse LBRArowcoach@gmail.com
Lake County Rowing Association Justin Knust coachingdirector@rowLCRA.org Justin Knust coachingdirector@gmail.com Club rowLCRA.org Matt Outlaw recruitingcoordinator@rowlcra.com
Latitude 28 Rowing Association Jon Lothian jlothianrowing@gmail.com Jon Lothian jlothianrowing@gmail.com Melbourne Scholastic. Latitude 28 club www.melhicrew.com/ Danielle Kammerer dreneekammerer2016@gmail.com
Lyman Rowing Association Lauren Day coachlaurenday@gmail.com Lauren Day coachlaurenday@gmail.com Scholastic http://www.lymancrew.org/ Lauren Day coachlaurenday@gmail.com
Manatee County Youth Rowing Trish Chastain Trishjjax@msn.com Trish Chastain trishjjax@msn.com Club N/A Trish Chastain trishjjax@msn.com
Mel High Crew/Melbourne High School Rowing Association, Inc. Jon Lothian jlothianrowing@gmail.com Jon Lothian jlothianrowing@gmail.com Melbourne Scholastic. Latitude 28 club www.melhicrew.com/ Danielle Kammerer dreneekammerer2016@gmail.com
Miami Beach Watersports Center/Miami Beach Rowing Club Jim Green coachJim@rowmiamibeach.com Vladimir Matovic coachvladimir@rowmiamibeach.com club www.rowmiamibeach.com Andrii Ivanchuk coachandrii@rowmiamibeach.com
Miami International RowHouse Francisco Viacava frankyviacava@gmail.com Francisco Viacava Frankyviacava@gmail.com Club/scholastic Miami RowHouse Francisco Viacava frankyviacava@gmail.com
Miami Rowing and Watersports Center, Inc. CESAR HERRERA herreranatural@gmail.com Cesar Herrera herreranatural@gmail.com CLUB PROGRAM www.miamirowing.org Yamel Ortiz yamel.ortiz@gmail.com
North Orlando Rowing Geronimo Fernandez Nor.director@gmail.com Geronimo Fernandez Nor.director@gmail.com Club Geronimo Fernandez Nor.director@gmail.com
North Palm Beach Rowing Club Beth Eisenman bethpt@bellsouth.net Brian Elliott elliott.obrian@gmail.com Club www.npbrc.com Brian Elliott elliott.obrian@gmail.com
Orlando Area Rowing Society, Inc. Kirsten Anderson kmanderson72@hotmail.com Andrew Hazelrigg andyhazelrigg@icloud.com Club 8972 Easterling Drive Kelly Kraiss kelly.kraiss@gmail.com
Orlando Rowing Association, Inc. - Edgewater H.S. Brad Arnold Coachbrad@edgewatercrew.org Brad Arnold Coachbrad@edgewatercrew.org Scholastic Edgewatercrew.org Brad Arnold Coachbrad@edgewatercrew.org
Palm Beach Crew Susan Saint sing Ssaintsing1@aol.com Susan Saint sing Ssaintsing1@aol.com Club Www.palmbeachcrew.com Susan Saint sing Ssaintsing1@aol.com
Palm River Training Center Michael Smith phra.headcoach@gmail.com Michael Smith phra.headcoach@gmail.com Scholastic www.planthighrowing.com Stephen Long Long.stephen22@gmail.com
Pine Crest School Crew Kristen Larson kristen.larson@pinecrest.edu Kali Mills Kali.Mills@pinecrest.edu Scholastic www.pinecrest.edu/crew Kristen Larson kristen.larson@pinecrest.edu
Plant High Rowing Association, Inc Michael Smith phra.headcoach@gmail.com Michael Smith phra.headcoach@gmail.com Scholastic www.planthighrowing.com Stephen Long Long.stephen22@gmail.com
Ransom Everglades Crew Timothy McAllister tmcallister@ransomeverglades.org Timothy McAllister tmcallister@ransomeverglades.org Scholastic Timothy McAllister tmcallister@ransomeverglades.org
ROCCS, Rowing Organization Of Citrus County Students Reza Zakaria roccs.inc@gmail.com Reza zakaria roccs.inc@gmail.com club crewroccs.com Reza zakaria roccs.inc@gmail.com
Sarasota Crew Casey Galvanek galvanek@sarasotaCrew.org Caitlynn Crouch caitlynn@sarasotaCrew.org Club sarasotaCrew.org Casey Galvanek galvanek@sarasotaCrew.org
Sarasota Scullers Gregory Wood greg@sarasotascullers.org Gregory Wood greg@sarasotascullers.org Club 40 Columbia Drive Gregory Wood Greg@sarasotascullers.org
Sebastian River High School Crew Tom lange lange.tom@gmail.com Susanne Vaughn bysusannevaughn@gmail.com Scholastic sebastiancrew.org Tom Lange lange.tom@gmail.com
South Orlando Rowing Association Kelly Hagan kelly@soracrew.com Terry Davison tdavison5@tampabay.rr.com Club Program www.soracrew.com Terry Davison tdavison5@tampabay.rr.com
Space Coast Crew Bryan Little Sccheadcoach@gmail.com Bryan Little scheadcoach@gmail.com Club Spacecoastcrew.org Katie Cronk ktcronk2012@gmail.com
St. Thomas Aquinas High School Rowing Kathleen Wojtas kathleenmcdevitt@bellsouth.net N/A N/A Scholastic www.hollywoodgirlsrowing.org Kathleen Wojtas kathleenmcdevitt@bellsouth.net
Tampa Preparatory School Marshall McCabe marshall.mccabe@gmail.com Marshall McCabe marshall.mccabe@gmail.com Scholastic Marshall McCabe marshall.mccabe@gmail.com
The Academy of the Holy Names Rowing Club, Inc. Coach Thome ahnrccoach@gmail.com N/A N/A Scholastic N/A Coach Thome ahnrccoach@gmail.com
The Bolles School Christopher Register registerc@bolles.org Christopher Register registerc@bolles.org Scholastic www.bolles.org/athletics Conny Kirsch KirschC@Bolles.org
The Stewards Foundation, Inc. Courtney Schleifer Cnschleifer@gmail.com Courtney Schleifer Cnschleifer@gmail.com Club Rowtampa.com Courtney Schleifer Cnschleifer@gmail.com
Treasure Coast Rowing Club, Inc. Stefanie Falkner tcyouthrowing@gmail.com Chris Kammel tcrcjuniors@gmail.com Club www.treasurecoastrowingclub.com Stefanie Falkner tcyouthrowing@gmail.com
Vero Beach Rowing, Inc Todd Young sddlbrk@bellsouth.net Brian Colgan dor@verobeachrowing.org Vero Beach Rowing N/A Megan Kuehm megankuehm@verobeachrowing.org


